Invest by Mail Form

Regular Mail:

U.S. Bank Global Fund Services P.O. Box 701 Milwaukee, WI 53201-0701 Overnight Delivery:

U.S. Bank Global Fund Services 615 E. Michigan St., FL3 Milwaukee, WI 53202-5207

To purchase additional shares in your account(s), please complete this form and return it along with your check made payable to U.S. Bank Global Fund Services FUND / ACCOUNT NUMBER **FUND NAME Investment Type:**

Current Year

Prior Year

Rollover Subsequent investment minimums vary among fund companies. Please contact (414) 765-4124 for more information. **Investor Information** SHAREHOLDER(S) NAME **ADDRESS** SIGNATURE(S) - (Signatures of all account owners required for address change) Regular Mail: **Overnight Delivery:** U.S. Bank Global Fund Services U.S. Bank Global Fund Services **Invest by Mail Form** 615 E. Michigan St., FL3 P.O. Box 701 Milwaukee, WI 53201-0701 Milwaukee, WI 53202-5207 To purchase additional shares in your account(s), please complete this form and return it along with your check made payable to U.S. Bank Global Fund Services Investment Type:

Current Year Prior Year Rollover Subsequent investment minimums vary among fund companies. Please contact (414) 765-4124 for more information. **Investor Information** SHAREHOLDER(S) NAME **ADDRESS** SIGNATURE(S) - (Signatures of all account owners required for address change) Regular Mail: **Overnight Delivery:** U.S. Bank Global Fund Services U.S. Bank Global Fund Services **Invest by Mail Form** P.O. Box 701 615 E. Michigan St., FL3 Milwaukee, WI 53201-0701 Milwaukee, WI 53202-5207 To purchase additional shares in your account(s), please complete this form and return it along with your check made payable to U.S. Bank Global Fund Services FUND / ACCOUNT NUMBER INVESTMENT AMOUNT Investment Type:

Current Year Prior Year Rollover Subsequent investment minimums vary among fund companies. Please contact (414) 765-4124 for more information. **Investor Information** SHAREHOLDER(S) NAME **ADDRESS**